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Sunday 9:00 pm Oxford Lanes Lanes 1-12
Team Standings

Points Points  UnEarned Y-T-D  Year-To-Date  Y-T-D Games  Scratch  Total
Place _# Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins Pins
1 1 Bowling Face 90.0 27 3 90.0 27 3 18 15944 15944
2 3 Old Heads 80.0 24 6 1% 80.0 24 6 15 14061 14061
3 5 High Rollers 76.7 23 76.7 23 7 15 14111 14111
4 4 2lanez 63.3 19 11 63.3 19 11 13 13350 13350
5 2 Kingpins 60.0 18 12 60.0 18 12 12 11648 11648
6 10 Bowling Rock 46.7 14 16 46.7 14 16 11 12152 12152
7 12 BowlMe 40.0 12 18 40.0 12 18 8 12392 12392
8 8 Rolling Stoned 30.0 9 21 1% 30.0 9 21 6 9799 9799
9 9 Bowling Stones 26.7 8 22 26.7 8 22 5 10253 10253
10 6 Hot Guys 233 7 23 1% 23.3 7 23 4 11430 11430
11 11 Frame Bang 233 7 23 1% 233 7 23 5 10548 10548
12 7 Snakesonalane 20.0 6 24 20.0 6 24 4 11390 11390
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk
Lanes Team Name -1- -2- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- Total WON
1-2 Old Heads 738 740 1478 2 <--->  Bowling Rock 780 622 1402 1
3-4 Rolling Stoned 604 580 1184 0 <> Bowling Stones 682 623 1305 3
5-6 2 Lanez 677 600 1277 0 <---> Bowling Face 733 741 1474 3
7-8 Kingpins 689 682 1371 3 <---> Snakes on a Lane 609 596 1205 0
9-10 High Rollers 678 689 1367 3 <-->  Frame Bang 576 608 1184 0
11-12 Bowl Me 679 844 1523 3 <--->  Hot Guys 638 629 1267 0
Lane Assignments
12 34 _56 _7-8 910 1112
Today 84 73 69 1110 1221 52
Next Week 1= Position Round
Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 844 Bowl Me 780 Bowling Rock 741 Bowling Face
Scratch Series 1523 Bowl Me 1478 0Old Heads 1474 Bowling Face
Scratch Game 226 Pete Dittoe 219 Ryan Protchko 216 Zach Zuccola
Scratch Series 394 Ryan Protchko 352 Zach Zuccola 339 Pete Dittoe
Season High Scores
Scratch Game 970 Bowling Face 886 Old Heads 884 Kingpins
Scratch Series 1763 0Old Heads 1758 Kingpins 1746 Bowling Face
Scratch Game 248 Nick Restifo 228 Zach Zuccola 227 Drew Klaus
Scratch Series 452 Drew Klaus 423 Jack Schoettinger 420 Mark Stotter
Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop
1D # Hand Name Ave Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total
1 - Bowling Face
11 Nick Restifo 162 3252 20 334 311 148 147 295
42 Drew Klaus 173 3468 20 360 337 153 131 284
43 Zach Zuccola 171 3433 20 351 328 136 216 352
44 Mason Baich 145 2914 20 298 275 143 141 284
20 Christian Leonardi 143 2877 20 291 268 153 106 259
2 - Kingpins
50 TJ McKiernan 138 2219 16 283 264 103 129 232
51 Jack Kress 151 2114 14 318 301 132 158 290
52 Matt Donnelly 146 2338 16 308 289 142 145 287
53 Frank Higgins 141 2259 16 297 278 158 117 275
33 Jack Schoettinger 153 2146 14 318 301 154 133 287
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Bowling

1D # Hand

3 - Old Heads
7
46
8
5
6
4 -2 Lanez
4
2
47
1
3
5 - High Rollers
11
9
12
48
10
6 - Hot Guys
13
16
49
15
14

7 - Snakes on a Lane

17
18
54
19
56
8 - Rolling Stoned
55
22
23
24
21
9 - Bowling Stones
26
25
28
57
27
10 - Bowling Rock
58
31
30
32
29
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Name

Ave

Page 2

Christian Manos
Michael Murphy
Jon Bechtol
Dom Fava

Mark Stotter

Joey Szymkowicz
Justin Warner
Ryan Robertson
Colton Irion

Kyle Vilsack

Harry Barnwell
Jeff Horowitz
Danny Roach
Steve Sellers
David Samar

Joe Eidelman
George Harris
Paul Chakroborty
Davis Hanscom
Tom Higgins

Hunter Miller
Liam Kelleher
JP Brasford
Jimmy Grisanti
Jack Grisanti

Alec Brendza
Michael Truppa
Neil Johnson
Jack Powers
Ben Hester

Michael Bonaguro
Dan Condron

Jim Gale

Matt Marino

Josh Isaacs

Colin Gray
Kevin Ross
Jack Mongelluzo

Brooks Von Deylen

Cade McCormack

153
170
155
150
152

107
130
143
139
146

144
142
129
152
135

136
128

97
160
112

145
144
131
111
102

140
106
138
110
119

119
135
140
130
120

133
101
137
122
112

To Raise To Drop

Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2-

2768 18 312 291 144 166
2383 14 353 336 a160 a160
2807 18 313 292 101 133
2717 18 303 282 167 125
2746 18 314 293 166 156
2157 20 219 196 95 97
2616 20 266 243 115 116
2874 20 294 271 165 151
2508 18 292 271 119 117
2925 20 309 286 183 119
2891 20 299 276 168 108
2843 20 303 280 131 147
2597 20 263 240 147 108
2741 18 319 298 119 178
2715 20 277 254 113 148
2461 18 279 258 134 147
2059 16 263 244 125 102
1748 18 212 191 76 102
2569 16 329 310 152 137
2031 18 229 208 151 141
2614 18 306 285 147 125
2605 18 295 274 127 148
2101 16 275 256 118 104
2008 18 232 211 108 115
1844 18 216 195 109 104
1960 14 296 279 151 144
1708 16 218 199 99 100
2213 16 289 270 126 97
1775 16 223 204 118 126
1435 12 245 230 110 113
1904 16 256 237 140 93
1902 14 274 257 166 158
1961 14 295 278 a130 a130
1828 14 268 251 104 121
1930 16 248 229 142 121
2679 20 269 246 149 119
2027 20 217 194 152 106
2747 20 289 266 152 136
2440 20 266 243 183 130
2259 20 227 204 144 131

_Total

310
320
234
292
322

192
231
316
236
302

276
278
255
297
261

281
227
178
289
292

272
275
222
223
213

295
199
223
244
223

233
324
260
225
263

268
258
288
313
275
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Bowling To Raise To Drop
1D # Hand Name Ave Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total
11 - Frame Bang
45 Robbie Marko 135 2162 16 286 267 al25 al25 250
34 Robbie Antonucci 112 1800 16 234 215 136 127 263
35 Will Nowlan 110 1995 18 225 204 123 131 254
36 Nick Cinseruli 114 1838 16 232 213 al04 al104 208
59 Jaret Beechy 118 1893 16 249 230 88 121 209
12 - Bowl Me
37 Ryan Protchko 129 2583 20 277 254 175 219 394
38 Ethan Sippy 118 2141 18 239 218 119 139 258
39 Chris Flips 122 1720 14 248 231 al12 all2 224
40 Pete Dittoe 131 2501 19 271 249 113 226 339
60 Matt Lachs 123 2227 18 253 232 160 148 308
Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label
B Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High
Name Pins Gms Game Sers Total
John Fiocca 120 0 0 0 0 0
Kevin Ross 120 0 0 0 0 0
First Vilsack 120 0 0 0 0 0
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